
FY24 Youth Wellness Task Force
Monthly Meeting Schedule

Note

AUG

JUL

JUN

MAY

APR

MAR

FEB

JAN

DEC

NOV

DAY: TUESDAYS

11/28/2023

12/19/2023

1/30/2023

2/27/2023

3/26/2023

4/30/2024

5/28/2024

6/25/2024

7/30/2024

8/27/2024

Location: HIWC Education Room

TIME: 3-4pm

10/24/2023

9/26/2023

8/29/2023

OCT

SEP

AUG

Work
collectively on
providing fun
and interactive
health related
activities and
education in the
WIHCC service
area.
We will utilize
the school and
community
assessment as a
tool.
Agenda topics:
Projects,
Concerns/Needs
/Request/Ideas,
and
Announcements
Family Health
Fair @ schools
Webinars
Trainings


