## FY24 Youth Wellness Task Force Monthly Meeting Schedule

**Location: HIWC Education Room** 

DAY: TUE	SDAYS TIME: 3-4pm
AUG	8/29/2023
SEP	9/26/2023
ост	10/24/2023
NOV	11/28/2023
DEC	12/19/2023
JAN	1/30/2023
FEB	2/27/2023
MAR	3/26/2023
APR	4/30/2024
MAY	5/28/2024
JUN	6/25/2024
JUL	7/30/2024
AUG	8/27/2024
	, <b></b> -

## Note

- Work
   collectively on
   providing fun
   and interactive
   health related
   activities and
   education in the
   WIHCC service
   area.
- We will utilize the school and community assessment as a tool.
- Agenda topics:
   Projects,
   Concerns/Needs
   /Request/Ideas,
   and
   Announcements
- Family Health
   Fair @ schools
- Webinars
- Trainings



